ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION				CITATION NUMBER		2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OF 27-Feb-2013 09-Apr-20		ENED	PAGE OF	
				BU-13-B-0007				13	1 2	
4. ISSUING OFFICE				TIFY that I have led on this abstra	opened, read, and act all offers this solicitation.	NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (Type) Joseph T. Bujnowski Chief, Contracts Branch				
100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390				ed iii response ti	o this solicitation.	SIGNATURE BRYNNIC			DATE SIGNED	
5. PROJ	ECTTITLE			6 00\/EDNISE	NIT FOTISES TO			FERS		
FLOOD CONTROL & COASTAL EMERGENCY REPAIR, BRIGANTINE INLET TO GREAT EGG HARBOR INLET, ABSECON ISLAND, ATLANTIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY				8. GOVERNME	ON I ESTIMATE complete D. E. and F)	NO. 1		NO. 2		
				A. HIRED LABO	• , , , •	A. OFFEROR – WEEKS MARINE, INC. 304 GAILLE DR, INNSWOOD BUSINESS PARK, COVINGTON, LA 70433		A. OFFEROR – GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO, LLC 2122 YORK ROAD OAK BROOK, IL 60523		
				B. REASONAB (Without Profit)	LE CONTRACT	B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) \$3,000,000.00		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) \$3,000,000.00		
6. NUM	BER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED		C. REASONABLE CONTRACT			C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		
0001. 0	002, 0003, & 0004			(Including Profit		YES		YES		
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	
1	BASE BID: Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$3,081,733.10	LS	\$3,950,000.00	LS	\$7,200,000.00	
2	ATLANTIC CITY: Structures Monitoring	1	JOB	LS	\$43,221.51	LS	\$125,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	
3 4	Beachfill Reconstructed Standard Pedestrian Dune Crossover	760,000 3,175	CY SF	\$9.63 \$6.68	\$7,318,800.00 \$21,209.00	\$11.25 \$6.00	\$8,550,000.00 \$19,050.00	\$12.05 \$12.50	\$9,158,000.00 \$39,687.50	
5 6	Reconstructed Modified Dune Crossover Reconstructed Vehicle Dune Crossover	1,199 10,316	SF SF	\$6.71 \$11.41	\$8,045.29 \$117,705.56	\$9.00 \$3.75	\$10,791.00 \$38,685.00	12.50 \$9.00	\$14,987.50 \$92,844.00	
7 8	Reconstructed Beach Patrol Structure Dune Cross. Sand Fence	400 25,165	SF LF	\$6.52 \$11.01	\$2,608.00 \$277,066.65	\$10.00 \$8.00	\$4,000.00 \$201,320.00	\$12.50 \$7.50	\$5,000.00 \$188,737.50	
9 10	Split Rail Fence Dune Grass Planting	2,870 46,420	LF SY	\$23.76 \$4.71	\$68,191.20 \$218,638.20	\$12.30 \$3.50	\$35,301.00 \$162,470.00	\$15.00 \$3.30	\$43,050.00 \$153,186.00	
11 12	MEC Modifications & Monitoring Name State of New Jersey & Atlantic City as "Additional Insured" under General Liability Ins.	1 1	JOB JOB	LS LS	\$70,427.76 \$1,000.00	LS LS	\$150,000.00 \$1,500.00	LS LS	\$83,000.00 \$100.00	
	VENTNOR CITY: Structures Monitoring	1	JOB	LS	\$17,856.93	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$11,000.00	
	Beachfill Reconstructed Standard Pedestrian Dune Crossover	340,000 750	CY SF	\$11.25 \$6.48	\$3,825,000.00 \$4,860.00	\$11.25 \$8.00	\$3,825,000.00 \$6,000.00	\$11.95 \$12.50	\$4,063,000.00 \$9,375.00	
16 17	Reconstructed Modified Pedestrian Dune Crossover Reconstructed Vehicle Dune Crossover	736 3,913	SF SF	\$6.44 . \$10.01	\$4,739.84 \$39,169.13	\$8.00 \$5.00	\$5,888.00 \$19,565.00	\$12.50 \$9.10	\$9,200.00 \$35,608.30	
	Reconstructed Beach Patrol Structure Dune Cross. Reconstruct Handicap Dune Crossover	346 300	SF SF	\$6.81 \$6.97	\$2,356.26 \$2,091.00	\$10.50 \$16.00	\$3,633.00 \$4,800.00	\$12.50 \$16.60	\$4,325.00 \$4,980.00	
20 21	Sand Fence Split Rail Fence	10,629 1,000	LF LF	\$11.01 \$23.76	\$117,025.29 \$23,760.00	\$8.00 \$12.00	\$85,032.00 \$12,000.00	\$7.60 \$15.00	\$80,780.40 \$15,000.00	
23	Post and Rail Fence Dune Grass Planting	60 13,625	LF SY	\$107.43 \$4.38	\$6,445.80 \$59,677.50	\$115.00 \$3.40	\$6,900.00 \$46,325.00	\$135.00 \$3.30	\$8,100.00 \$44,962.50	
ALITHO	RIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION . NOT	T. If manua the		. ff	d ===#= == OF 44	104		ODTIONA	L CODM 4440 (44 po)	

AUTHORIZED FOR LOCAL REPRODUCTION Previous edition is usable

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION				CITATION NUMBER		2. DATE ISSUED	3. DATE OP	ENED	PAGE OF	
				3U-13-B-0007		27-Feb-2013	09-Apr-201	3	2 2 PAGES	
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Philadelphia Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390				TIFY that I have led on this abstra		NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (Type) Joseph T. Bujnowski Chief, Contracts Branch				
				ed in response to	o this solicitation.	SIGNATURE	DATE SIGNED			
5. PROJECT TITLE										
FLOOD CONTROL & COASTAL EMERGENCY REPAIR, BRIGANTINE				8. GOVERNME		NO. 1			NO. 2	
INLET TO GREAT EGG HARBOR INLET, ABSECON ISLAND, ATLANTIC COUNTY, NEW JERSEY			(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F)			A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		
			A. HIRED LABOR			WEEKS MARINE, INC CONT'D		GREAT LAKES DREDGE & DOCK CO, LLC – CONT'D		
			X	B. REASONABLE CONTRACT		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) \$3,000,000.00		B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) \$3,000,000.00		
·				(Without Profit)						
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED					LE CONTRACT	C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		
	0002, 0003, & 0004		لاا	(Including Profit)		YES		YES		
7A. ITEM NO.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	D. UNIT PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	
24 25	MEC Modifications and Monitoring Name the State of New Jersey & Ventnor City as "Additional Insured" under General Liability Ins	1 1	JOB JOB	LS LS	\$24,516.72 \$1,000.00	L\$ LS	\$20,000.00 \$1,000.00	LS LS	\$0.00 \$100.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT		1. "		\$15,357,144.74		\$17,334,260.00		\$21,300,023.70	
	OPTIONS:									
	ATLANTIC CITY:			:			•	ļ <i>,</i>		
26	Option 1 – Beachfill	393,000	CY	\$9.78	\$3,843,540.00	\$9.50	\$3,733,500.00	\$9.50	\$3,733,500.00	
27	Option 2 – Beachfill	100,000	CY	\$9.81	\$981,000.00	\$9.00	\$900,000.00	\$9.50	\$950,000.00	
28	Option 3 – Beachfill	50,000	ÇY	\$9.81	\$490,500.00	\$8.50	\$425,000.00	\$9.50	\$475,000.00	
	VENTNOR CITY:									
29	Option 4 – Beachfill	15,000	CY	\$10.03	\$150,450.00	\$9.50	\$142,500.00	\$9.30	\$139,500.00	
30	Option 5 – Beachfill	25,000	CY	\$10.00	\$250,000.00	\$9.00	\$225,000.00	\$9.30	\$232,500.00	
31	Option 6 – Beachfill	50,000	CY	\$10.02	\$501,000.00	\$8.50	\$425,000.00	\$9.30	\$465,000.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AND OPTIONS 1 T	MOUNT	:	\$21,573,634.74		\$23,185,260.00		\$27,295,523.70		
	,					-				
						:		:		
				· .	<u> </u>			The state of the s		
	·									